
36 Cells

210W

19.23%

0~+5W
Tolerance 

 The Highest Efficiency

Power output

Mono-crystalline

Full range of products and certification systems

RESUN SOLAR ENERGY CO.,LTD.

High module conversion efficiency (up to 19.23%),
through superior manufacturing technology

Guaranteed 0-+5W positive power output tolerance
ensures high reliability

Anti-reflective,hydrophobic coating improves light
absorption and reduces surface dust

Excellent performance under low light environments
(mornings,evenings and cloudy days)

Suitable for harsh environments,such as coasts, deserts and 
lakes Withstand high level of wind loads(2400pa) and snow 
loads(5400pa)

%

RS7E-210M
RS7E-210M series is produced with high efficiency multi-busbar cells, which can reduce the 
module internal 
power loss to improve its conversion efficiency, as well as lower the failure risk caused by cracks 
and broken 
busbar to enhance the module reliability.

ISO 9001  TUV  PID-FREE CE  IEC61215/61730/61701/62716
Resun ’s Standard

Industry Standard

Additional value from Resun’s Linear Warranty

Common module’s Linear

210-230W

21.06%

0~+5W
Tolerance 

 The Highest Efficiency

Power output

Full range of products and certification systems
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RESUN SOLAR ENERGY CO.,LTD.

RS7E-M 
RS7E-M  series is produced with high efficiency multi-busbar cells, which can reduce the module internal 
power loss to improve its conversion efficiency, as well as lower the failure risk caused by cracks and broken 
busbar to enhance the module reliability. 

Resun ’s Standard

Industry Standard

Additional value from Resun’s Linear Warranty

Common module’s Linear

36 Cells
Mono-crystalline 9BB

9BB      
HIGHER EFFICIENCY

>>>>>>GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL PV PRODUCTS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS SUPPLIER

With high transmittance and anti-reflective 3.2mm tempered glass,the module 
has stronger performance under low light circumstances.

Low-Light Performance

Certified to withstand: high wind load(2400Pa) and snow load(5400Pa).

High Mechanical Strength

Multi-busbar technology can reduce the module internal power loss to 
improve the module conversion efficiency significantly.

High Efficiency

Multi-busbar technology can effectively reduce the reliability risk caused 
by cells cracks and broken busbar.

High Reliability

Certified to resist high salt mist and ammonia conditions.

Durability Against Extreme Conditions

166MM CELLS

LOWER LCOE

Prominent anti-PID performance reduces the power degradation, leading to 
higher energy yield and lower LCOE.

Anti-PID Resistance
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RS7E-210M

36 cells(4x9)

14KG    

3.2mm Tempered Glass

Anodized Aluminum Alloy

4mm2(IEC)/12AWG(UL),900mm

Front Cover

Frame Material

IP65/IP67J-BOX

Cable

MC4 or MC4 comparable 

2pcs/carton

Connectors

Standard Packaging

Mono-crystalline 166x166mm

1560x700x30mm   

(NOCT)

Number of modules per container 

Package

 

210W

23.95V

19.23%

20.05V

10.47A

11.07A

156.7W

25.61V

21.42V

7.31A

8.15A

45℃±2℃

-0.32％/℃

0.05%/℃

-0.39%/℃

-40~+85℃

1000W(IEC)/1000v(UL)

15A

15A

30

15
60

700

A: Room 606,No.13,Yongshang Garden,Jinfeng Road,
Mudu Town,Wuzhong District,Suzhou,Jiangsu Province,China
T: +86 512-66292101 
W: www.resunsolar.com  E: info@resunsolar.com

40HQ

1542pcs

2 pcs/caton

 

20GP

610pcs

2pcs/ caton
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RS7E-210M

Front Cover

Frame Material

J-BOX

Cable

Connectors

Standard Packaging

(NOCT)

Number of modules per container

Package

Package Number

210W

30

15
60

700

A: Room 606,No.13,Yongshang Garden,Jinfeng Road,
Mudu Town,Wuzhong District,Suzhou,Jiangsu Province,China
T: +86 512-66292101 
W: www.resunsolar.com  E: info@resunsolar.com

Test Report
Report No. W02114600173E

Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection and Technical Research Page: 28 / 44

Photos of modules
Fotos dos módulos

Fig. 33 IV curve of module No.1 Serial number: RS7E210M-2021051200001

Fig.33 IV curva de módulo No.1 Número de série: RS7E210M-2021051200001

Fig. 34 IV curve of module No.2 Serial number: RS7E210M-2021051200002

Fig. 34 IV curva de módulo No.2 Número de série: RS7E210M-2021051200002

Test Report
Report No. W02114600173E

Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection and Technical Research Page: 28 / 44

Photos of modules
Fotos dos módulos

Fig. 33 IV curve of module No.1 Serial number: RS7E210M-2021051200001

Fig.33 IV curva de módulo No.1 Número de série: RS7E210M-2021051200001

Fig. 34 IV curve of module No.2 Serial number: RS7E210M-2021051200002

Fig. 34 IV curva de módulo No.2 Número de série: RS7E210M-2021051200002


